Maldon v Fakenham

Toss won by Fakenham
Result: Maldon (25 points) beat Fakenham (2 points) by 5 wickets

Innings of
S Cooper
P Dunger
S Harvey
A Rowe

S Norris

P Bushell
D Wells

| Slegg

W Rist

P Matthews
A Woodhouse

Fall of wickets
1-13 2-28

Bowling

C Barry

A McCoubrey
G Batticciotto
P Symonds

Innings of

| Elliot

R Barber

A Cook

P Wargent

G Batticciotto
D Randall

J Cook

C Barry

J Ainscough
P Symonds
A McCoubrey

Fall of wickets
1-49 2-49

Bowling

S Cooper

P Matthews
A Woodhouse
| Slegg

A Rowe

3-46

14

11.4
13

3-55
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Played at Drapers Farm, Maldon
Start 11:00

Fakenham
Lbw

Ct Barber
Bowled

Ct Ainscough
Lbw
Bowled

Run out
Bowled
Lbw

Lbw

Not out

4-47 5-50

R
27
29
28
34
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Maldon
Ct Dunger
Lbw

Ct Bushell
Ct Slegg
Bowled
Not out
Not out

4-86 5-108
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20
23
34
27
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End: 17:00

McCoubrey
Symonds
Batticciotto
Batticciotto
Symonds
Batticciotto

Symonds
McCoubrey
Barry

extras
total
for 10 wickets in

7-78  8-84

Woodhouse
Slegg
Slegg
Rowe
Rowe

extras
total
for 5 wickets in

12/07/03
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10
123
53.4 overs

9-117

32
14

17
21
21

12
127
27.3 overs



Mildenhall v Norwich

Toss won by Norwich

Innings of
A Mawson
R Catley

R Cross

S Ahmed
A Squire
MK Taylor
L Chipchase
M Cook

K Holmes
A Youngs
E Wilson

Fall of wickets
1-35 2-39

Bowling

J Marquet
M Eccles
AA Watson
AM Watson
C Rogers
A Leslie

Innings of
C Rogers
M Tipping
J Garner

C Borrett

S Livermore
AM Watson
B Patston
AA Watson
A Leslie

M Eccles

J Marquet

Fall of wickets
1-35 2-35

Bowling
E Wilson
M Cook

S Ahmed
R Catley

3-43

15
11

12
18

3-35

12
12.3
15

Played at Mildenhall

Start: 11:00
Result: Norwich (24 points) beat Mildenhall (3 points) by 6 wickets

Mildenhall
Ct Garner
Ct Garner
Lbw

Ct Garner
Ct Garner
Ct Eccles
Not out
Run out
Bowled
Run out
Not out

4-58 5-87

R

34
50
24
25
25
29
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Norwich

Ct Chipchase
Ct Holmes
Bowled

Not out

Lbw

Not out

4-95 5-

68
54
35
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End: ??:?7?

Marquet
Rogers
Marquet
Marquet
AA Watson
Rogers

Eccles

extras
total
for 9 wickets in

7-73  8-169

Cook
Wilson
Wilson

Catley

extras
total
for 4 wickets in
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15
46

1

0

5
13
71
0
20
11
0
25
207
66 overs

9-192

17
14

91
24
40

19
208
48.3 overs



Bury St Edmunds v Cambridge Granta

Toss won by Bury St Edmunds

Played at Bury St Edmunds

Start: 11:00 End: 19:30

12/07/03

Result: Match Drawn: Bury St Edmunds 10 points; Cambridge Granta 11 points

Innings of
J Coleman
G Park

S Shipp

T Marsh

P Pennick
R Hesketh
A Westley
C Hammond
L Vasey

J Woods

D Howells

Fall of wickets
1-107  2-146

Bowling
M Nunn

R Marshall
D Steward
J Hay

M Amjad
M Geeves
S Chalton

Innings of
S Aldous
M Elliot

S Chalton
M Amjad
C Warn

G Pilgrim
J Hay

D Steward
M Geeves
P Nunn

R Marshall

Fall of wickets
1-13 2-62

Bowling

J Woods
G Park

J Coleman
D Howells
S Shipp

L Vasey

A Westley
R Hesketh
T Marsh

3-212
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3-105
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Camb. Granta
Ct hay

Ct Warn
Bowled
Bowled

Ct Warn

Ct Nunn

St Warn

Ct & bowled
Not out

Not out

4-217 5-244
M R

19
39
35
19
57
59
47
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Bury St Edmunds
Bowled

Ct Woods

Bowled

Lbw

Not out

Ct Hammond
Bowled

Not out

4-112 5-169
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Amjad
Amijad
Geeves
Amjad
Geeves
Geeves
Chalton
Amjad

extras
total

for 8 wickets in

6-245

Park

Coleman
Coleman
Coleman

Westley
Park

extras
total

for 6 wickets in

6-176 7-

7-276

50
58
86
30
1

9

34

8
2
1
15

293
62 overs

8-293  9-

40

27
66
29

15
221
64 overs
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Cambridge & Godmanchester v Swardeston
Start: 11:01

Toss won by Swardeston

Result: Cambridge & Godmanchester (23 points) beat Swardeston (6 points) by 54 runs

Innings of
A Mutucumurana
A Wright

B Ediriweera
P Swannel
M Kay

R Doel

P Latham

C Morris

M Summers
P Wilkinson
E Baldwin

Fall of wickets
1-28 2-76

Bowling
R Banham
M Thomas
J Pilch

M Parlane

Innings of
| Tufts

D Thomas
M Parlane
J Walker

J Pilch

R Ebbage
M Thomas
S Herathge
B Hogg

M Hogg

R Banham

Fall of wickets
1-2 2-9

Bowling

P Swannell

P Latham

P Wilkinson
B Edirweera
E Baldwin

3-104

11

15
14.4

3-35

15

9.1

Camb & Godm
Ct Parlane
Ct Walker
Lbw
Bowled

Ct Walker
Bowled
Bowled
Bowled

Ct Walker
Not out
bowled

4-111 5-111

R
65
42
51
49
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Swardeston
Bowled

Ct Summers
Ct Ediriweera
Ct Wright

Ct Summers
Lbw

Ct Wright

Ct Doel

Not out
Bowled

Ct Summers

4-53 5-70

R w
47
41

32
12

Ao -ZZ

oOW-_0o®

Played at Fenners’
End: 18:06

Pilch
Banham
M Thomas
Parlane
Pilch

Pilch

Pilch

M Thomas
M Thomas

Parlane

extras

total

for 10 wickets in

6-117 7-147  8-160

Swannell
Swannell
Swannell
Swannell
Wilkinson
Swannell
Swannell
Ediriweera

Ediriweera
Ediriweera
extras

total

for 10 wickets in

7-91 8-126

44
4
87

5
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21
212
55.4 overs

9-181

15
0

0
24
10
12
16
27
17
7

8
22
158
45.1 overs

9-144

12/07/03



Vauxhall Mallards v Clacton
Toss won by Vauxhall Mallards

Played at Brundall
Start: ??:7?

12/07/03

End: ??:?7?

Result: Vauxhall Mallards (25 points) beat Clacton (4 points) by 6 wickets

Innings of
B France

J France

S McKiernan
M Jones

J Rock

C Swallow
| Morton

D Rock

G Kirk

D Coyle

J Snowdon

Fall of wickets
1-1 2-1

Bowling

P Bradshaw
S Goldsmith
P de Bruyn
M Addison
J Spelman

Innings of
C Amos

S Goldsmith
P de Bruyn
P Free

J Spelman
R Purton

L Newton

P Bradshaw
A Ingham

L Solly

M Addison

Fall of wickets
1-1 2-36

Bowling

S McKiernan
G Kirk

| Morton

B France

C Swallow
D Coyle

J Snowden

3-8

15

11

43

3-36
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Clacton
Ct Free
Lbw

LBW

Run out
Ct de Bruyn
Bowled
Bowled
Bowled

Ct Ingham
Bowled
Not out

4-51 5-52

R

30
43
52
23
16
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Vauxhall Mallards
Lbw

Lbw

Not out

Lbw

Ct D Rock

Not out

4-79 5-

R
29
40

23
14
16
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Spelman
Bradshaw
Bradshaw
(Free)
Goldsmith
De Bruyn
De Bruyn
De Bruyn
Bradshaw
Spelman

extras
total
for 10 wickets in

7-66  8-114

Kirk
Kirk

Kirk
B France

extras
total
for 4 wickets in
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22
180
51.3 overs

9-179

10
120

12
19

19
181
45 overs



